Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Optional Accessories
Pneumatic DN 16~50: open and close position indicating switch (magnetic switch), Model D-A73;
Pneumatic DN 63~250:ISO flange; two-position five-way electromagnetic reversing valve, Model 4V210-06.
4
Manual Driven Angle Valve External Size
Manual Driven Type
External Dimenstions (mm)
EV Part Number DN
External Dimensions（mm）
A B C D D1 E E1 F G
Pre-
pump
Port
EVGD-J6B(KF)S 6 90.4 6 35 — 36 53.5 53 32 — —
EVGD-J8B(KF)S 8 90.4 8 35 — 36 — 53 32 — —
EVGD-J10B(KF)S 10 90.4 10 35 — 36 — 53 32 — —
EVGD-J16B(KF)S
EVGD-J16B(KF)A 16 102 16 40 46 — 63 — 40 35 —
EVGD-J25B(KF)S
EVGD-J25B(KF)A 25 119.4 25 50 54 — 77 — 45 43 —
EVGD-J40B(KF)S
EVGD-J40B(KF)A 40 150.5 40 65 64 — 97 — 63 53 —
EVGD-J50B(KF)S
EVGD-J50B(KF)A 50 170.5 50 70 78 — 109 — 63 66 —
Remark: From above table D1 and E1 are for Dimensions of Stainless steel valve body, D and E are for
Dimensions of Aluminum valve body.
From the EV Part Number, B means bellow sealed, S means stainless steel valve body, A means Aluminium
valve body.

EVGDQ-S250(GB-LP)S
250 608 250 208 — 310 416 395 94 ISO-
K63
Remark:
 D1 is for Dimensions of Stainless steel valve body, D is for Dimensions of Aluminum valve body.
From the EV Part Number, B means bellow sealed, S means stainless steel valve body, A means Aluminium
valve body. If no B showed from the Part Number, it means the valve is O-ring Sealed.
7
Electromagnetic Driven Angle Valve External Size
Electromagnetic Driven Type
External Dimenstions (mm)
EV Part Number DN
External Dimensions（mm）
A B C D D1 E E1 F G
EVGDC-J16(KF)S
EVGDC-J16(KF)A 16 168.5 16 40 46 46 63 63 46 35
EVGDC-J16B(KF)S
EVGDC-J16B(KF)A 16 168.5 16 40 46 46 63 63 46 35
EVGDC-J25(KF)S
EVGDC-J25(KF)A 25 183 25 50 54 54 77 77 53 43
EVGDC-J25B(KF)S
EVGDC-J25B(KF)A 25 183 25 50 54 54 77 77 53 43
EVGDC-J40(KF)S
EVGDC-J40(KF)A 40 220.5 40 65 76 76 103 103 78 53
EVGDC-J40B(KF)S
EVGDC-J40B(KF)A 40 220.5 40 65 76 76 103 103 78 53
EVGDC-J50(KF)S
EVGDC-J50(KF)A 50 251.5 50 70 78 78 109 109 78 66
EVGDC-J50B(KF)S
EVGDC-J50B(KF)A 50 251.5 50 70 78 78 109 109 78 66
Remark:
D1 and E1 are for Dimensions of Stainless steel valve body, D and E are for Dimensions of Aluminum valve
body.
From the EV Part Number, B means bellow sealed, S means stainless steel valve body, A means Aluminium

closing:
Pneumatic drive ≤1s
Valve position
indication:
Manual drive: with opening and closing position indication
Pneumatic drive: with opening and closing position indicator switch
Optional Accessory
Pneumatic valve opening and closing position indicating switch (magnetic switch), Model D-A73
10
Manual Driven Angle Valve External Size
Manual Driven Type
External Dimenstions (mm)
EV Part Number DN
External Dimensions（mm）
flange A B C D E F G
EVCD-J16B(CF)S 16 CF16 102 16 40 46 63 40 35
EVCD-J25B(CF)S 25 CF25 125 25 55 54 82 50 43
EVCD-J40B(CF)S 40 CF35 148.5 35 63 64 95 53 53
EVCD-J50B(CF)S 50 CF50 170.5 50 80 78 123 63 66
Pneumatic Driven Angle Valve External Size
Pneumatic Driven Type
External Dimenstions (mm)
EV Part Number DN
External Dimensions（mm）
flange A B C D E F G
EVCDQ-J16B(CF)S 16 CF16 110.5 16 40 54 86 110.5 35
EVCDQ-J25B(CF)S 25 CF25 124 25 55 54 101 124 43
EVCDQ-J40B(CF)S 40 CF35 157 35 63 64 114 157 53
EVCDQ-J50B(CF)S 50 CF50 161.5 50 80 92 138 188.4 86
CF flange are subject to GB/T 6071-2003
俯视图
C B V A C
O N O FF